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PO Box 66267
Houston, TX  77266-6267
832-487-7102 main    713-942-0863 fax

Cissy Segall Davis, Managing Director
832-487-7127
csegall@milleroutdoortheatre.com
Reg Burns, Director of Finance & Operations
832-487-7119
rburns@milleroutdoortheatre.com
Reese Darby, Marketing Coordinator
832-487-7124
rdarby@milleroutdoortheatre.com

Margie Hayden, Audience Services Manager
832-487-7107
mhayden@milleroutdoortheatre.com

Terry Cranshaw, PRODUCTION SUPERVISOR
713-256-8480
terrycranshaw@gmail.com

MILLER OUTDOOR THEATRE
6000 Hermann Park Drive
Houston, Texas 77030-1719
832-487-7137 Main     832-487-7101 Fax

TECHNICAL CONTACTS
Shawn Hauptmann, General Manager
832-487-7104
Shawn.Hauptmann@houstonfirst.com
Nicole Young, Assistant General Manager
832-487-7111
Nicole.Young@houstonfirst.com
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